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Corcoran Timothy V, r 989 Golden Gate
Av

Coircoiran William, elk Postofflce, r 234
27th

Corcoran William B, tailor, r 739 Filbert
Corcoran William D, cofEee roaster, r 234

27t'h
Corcoran William W, motorman United

RR, r 2527, 2Sth
Cord John, r 19 Alta
Cord John, lab, r 810 Missiop
Corda Peter, milker Swiss Dairy
Cordan Antonio C, barber, 227i/^ Drumm,

r Oakland
Cordano Bdwaird (Cordano & Calori)

r 480 Union
Cordano George B (Rossi & Cordano)

r 635a Minna
Cordano John A, fruits, 2'37, 4th, r 254

Clementina
CordanO' Joseph, barber, r 504 Greenwich
Cordano Joseph, bootblk, r 420 Broadway
Cordano Joseph, elk J A Cordano, r 254

Clementina
Cordano Joseph, porter A H Grimm,

r 504 Greenwich
Cordano Louis, cook, r 509 Filbert
Coirdano Luigi, lab, r 7 Medau PI
Cordano Luigi, lab, r 311 Union
Cordano & Calori (E Cordano and S S

Calori) liquors, 225 Vallejo
Corde F J, elk International Banking

Corporation, r Alameda
Cordell Adolph O, elk U S Navy Pay

Office, r 4320, ISth
Cordell B C, with B Seliapiro & Co, r 1300

Castro
Cordell Edward C, r 1864 Market
Cordell Robert, r 20 Wildey Av
Cordell William, oysterman, r 1840 Polk
Cordelle Harold M, elk O & O SW Co,

r 1202 Haight
Co'rden Thomas J, lab, r 27b Morris Av
Coirder Arthur W, bookkpr Plant Supply

Co
Corder Christopher C, bakery, 4284 Mis-

sion
Corder Ernest H, teamster, r 62a Norfolk
Corder Henrietta, widow, r 738 McAllis-

ter
Corder John, printer, r 1344 Utah
Corder Luke J, expressman, r 2954, 23d
Corder Matthew M, expressman, r 2954

23d
Cordero Edward, liquors, 222 McAllister,

r 1094 McAllister
Cordery Frank, laundryman, r 2890, 16th
Cordery J, lab, r 2890, 16th
Cordes Albert F, driver, r 343 Alvarado
Cordes Albert R F, elk Chickering &

Gregory, r 343 Alvarado
Cordes Anna, widow, r 97 Hickory Av
COBSES BBVN, choice groceries, wineS'

and liquors, NW cor Sanchez and
18th, r 496 Sanchez

Cordes Charles, driver, r 146y2 Clara
Cordes Charles, motorman. r 1808 Ellis
Cordes Charles F, cigar mkr, r 61 Pleas-

ant
Cordes Charles H, teamster, r 97 Hickory

Av
Cordes Edgar, butcher, r 218 Day rear
Cordes Frank E (Buchrach & Cordes Co)

r 30, 9th

CORDES FURNITURE 00.W r Cordes pres, furniture and car-
pet dealers, the store where "YOUB.
CBI:DIT is good," 245-259 Geary,
On The ScLuare, tel Private Ilxchang'e
500

Cordes Gustav, carp, r 218 Dav rear
Cordes Harry B, elk B Cordes, r 496

Sanchez
Cordes Herman J, bookkpr Charles Mein-

ecke & Co, r 2196, 15th
Cordes John, bookkpr Herbert & Vogel.

r 3426, 20th
Cordes Joseph, lab, r 325a Fremont
Cordes Louis, ropemkr Tubbs Cordage

CO, r 218 Day rear
Cordes Margaret, widow, r 157 HickoryAv
Cordes Peter F, elk, r 398 Dolores
Cordes Richard, carp, r 916 Montgomery

Av
Cordes Rudolph, r 255, 13th
Cordes Tobias J, butcher, r 3640, 19thCOBBES WXZ.z;iA]VI F, pres Cordes Furn

Co. 245-259 Geary, r 59 Cumberland
Cordes William H, teamster, r 97 Hick- '

ory Av
C^Cordes. See Cords
Oordiell Johanna F, widow, r 2101 Cali-

fornia
Cordiero Manuel T, cabinetmkr, r 114

Pacific
COBDINEB C A, physician, 501 Parrott

Bldg
Cordiviola Alice Mrs, r 116 Morris Av
Cordiviola Gustave, ironwkr U I Wks

r 466 BYanciS'CO
'

Cordona Etaiile, blacksmith, r 7 St
Chajrles PI

Cordova Antonio, bartndr, r 425 Tehama
Cordova Cloe. bartndr, r 425 Tehama
Cordova Fred, painter, r 219a Shipley
Cordova Leopold T, bartndr, r 105 TurkCOKDBEV GBANT, sec Renters' Loan &

Trust Co, 209-212 Safe Deposit Bldg
r 1439 McAllister

Cordis Albert, steward S P Co, r 1280Eddy
Cords D A, pres Pac Pine Needle Co

Sutter
Cords David A, elk P S Tel & Tel

r Alameda
Cords Emily L Mrs, r 2307 Bush
Cords M R, see Pac Pine Needle Co

Sutter
Cords William G, salesmair, r 725 Pine
C^Cords. See Cordes
Cordsen Jes D, salesman C R Splivalo &

Co
Cordtz May, widow, r 362, 11th
Cordy Bernard, bartndr El TrocaderoCOBSV JNO J, grand secretary Forest-

ers of America, 120 O'Farrell, r 418
Jersey

Cordy Walter M. salesman Sanborn, Vail
& Co, r Oakland

Core Mary, widow, r 57 Chesley
Core M^illiam J. bottler, r 57 Chesley
Corell H J. night elk S P Co Hospital
Coret Emil, patrolman Morse Patrol,

r 616, 1st Av
Corey Charles, miller, r 434, 5th
COBEV CHABIiES E, high grade wines

and liquors. 600 Mission, cor 2d, tel
Main 843, r 128 Steiner

Corey E W Mrs, r 1101 Ellis
Corey George, teamster, r 736b Tehama
Corey George G, mach, r llOl Ellis
Corey George H, bartndr, r 811 Harrison
Corey John, lab, r 16. 3d
Corey Margaret L, elk Emporium, r 1659

Geary
Corey Marie, widow, r 811 Harrison
Corey Richard N, mach, r 1101 Ellis
Corey Seth A, bricklayer, r 33 Shipley
Corey Thomas A, liquors, 400, 4th, r Sll

Harrison
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GILT EDGE WHISKIES
BOURBON or RYE
WICHMAN, LUTGEN & Co. (inc.)

PROPRIETORS


